FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED
FARMLINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FARMSPED LTD

FARRIS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
F. A. RUMSEY & SON LIMITED
FASHION FAIRY LTD

THE FASHION STUDIO LIMITED
FASHIONWEAR LTD

FASTA PASTA BOURNEMOUTH LTD
FAST LIFE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FAST RECOVERY & STORAGE LTD
FAST TRANSPORT & LOGISTIK LIMITED
FASTVPS LIMITED

FAT BOY RESTAURANTS LIMITED
FATNOSE LIMITED

FAZELEY STORE LTD

FB ERDMANNSDORF LIMITED

FC REALISATIONS LIMITED

FEALDS LTD

FELIP PVT LTD

FELLTOR CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FENCORP LIMITED

FENLAND COUNCIL FOR VOLUNTARY
SERVICE

FENN SOFTWARE LIMITED

FERNLINK LIMITED

FERRARI'S CELEBRATION CAKES LIMITED
FESTIVAL BUS LIMITED

FETAL CARE LIMITED

FFICOL++ LIMITED

FF G F COURIERS LTD

FIBRE TEC COMPOSITES LIMITED
FIBREVISION LIMITED

FIDELITY CONSULTING PARTNERSHIP LTD
FIDELITY MANAGEMENT ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

FIDUCIAIRE LIMITED

FIEDLER CONSULTING LIMITED
FIELD AUDIO LTD

FIELD ENGINEERING AND LINING UK
LIMITED

FIELDNORTH ENTERTAINMENT GROUP
LIMITED

FIELDRATE LIMITED

FIELDS ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
FIELDTRADE LIMITED

FIFTH WALL LIMITED

FIGLIT LIMITED

FI LANGUAGES LTD

FILM NORTH LIMITED

FILM WIZARD LIMITED

FILOVAN LTD

FILTERS4INTERNET LTD

01798748
06340069
07176510
04686041
06332825
05069620
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07176159
07174466
07175932
07175525
06829926
06617076
07225798
07173849
06090888
02136539
05557289
07236441
05636921
06717654
05050273

02827814
06834331
06982379
06349381
02703823
03608627
04739794
04410793
06982272
06947565
04769994

06521557
07151390
06628466
06214282

01760641

06252494
06954411
04247385
05831409
07021636
07398237
05565131
07174051
06868819
07173563

FINAL EDITION LIMITED

FINANCIAL QUEST LTD

THE FINANCIAL RIGHTS CENTRE LTD

FINANCIAL SERVICES CONSULTING
(WORLDWIDE) LIMITED

FINEMEAL 3 LIMITED

FINGERTIPS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIN POLE LIMITED

FIONAMAY LIMITED

FIRE ACCESS SECURITY LIMITED

FIREPROOF COLDROOMS LIMITED

FIRST AIFETSON LIMITED

FIRST CHOICE HANDICRAFT LIMITED

FIRST CREDIT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

FIRST STEP DAY NURSERIES LTD

FIRST TECHNICARE UK LIMITED

FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS' ADVISORY
SERVICE LIMITED

FIRST TRADING INTERNATIONAL LTD

FISH BANANA ENVELOPE LIMITED

FISHER ENTERPRISES (CUMBRIA) LIMITED

FISK ENTERPRISES LIMITED

FISTRAL MARKETING LIMITED

FIT@WORK LIMITED

FITBRITZ LTD

FITNESS-LIGA LIMITED

58 HOLLAND PARK PROJECT LIMITED

FIVE STAR CARS FALMOUTH LIMITED

5 STAR CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

5241158 LIMITED

FIVE TO TWO LIMITED

FIX AB LTD

THE FJORD HORSE REGISTRY OF THE
U.K. LTD

THE FJORD HORSE REGISTRY U.K. LTD

FKC PAYROLL BUREAU LTD

FLAMINGO DAWN LIMITED

FLASHINVEST LTD

FLEETEYES LTD

FLEETNESS 673 LIMITED

FLEETNESS 672 LIMITED

FLESH AND BONE STUDIOS LTD

FLEXI AUDIO TOURS LIMITED

FLEXIBLE & MOBILE CAGE MACHINE
LIMITED

FLEXI CAR & VAN HIRE LTD

FLIRT EUROPE LIMITED

FLOATE AND GODFREY LTD

FLOATERS (SWIMMING) LTD

FLO DATABASE DESIGN LIMITED

FLOOR FIX LTD

FLOORING AUDIT LIMITED
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